
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 121.8 125.0

2 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 125.0

3 Rylee Burke Piper High School 119.9 120.0

4 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.3 120.0

5 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 120.0

6 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 119.3 115.0

7 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 115.0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.3 110.0

9 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 110.0

10 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 105.0

11 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 117.1 100.0

12 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.2 95.0

13 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 116.7 85.0

14 Ramzey Craig Pioneers 118.9 80.0

15 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 60.0

16 Von Gardner Piper High School 121.9 60.0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.3 235.0

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 121.8 205.0

3 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 119.3 195.0

4 Rylee Burke Piper High School 119.9 195.0

5 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 195.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.3 190.0

7 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 190.0

8 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 185.0

9 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 185.0

10 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 175.0

11 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.2 170.0

12 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 117.1 160.0

13 Ramzey Craig Pioneers 118.9 155.0

14 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 116.7 135.0

15 Von Gardner Piper High School 121.9 120.0

16 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 80.0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 121.8 135.0

2 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 135.0

3 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 130.0

4 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 117.1 125.0

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.3 125.0

6 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 125.0

7 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.2 120.0

8 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 119.3 120.0

9 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 120.0

10 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.3 115.0

11 Ramzey Craig Pioneers 118.9 100.0

12 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 100.0

13 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 116.7 95.0

14 Rylee Burke Piper High School 119.9 95.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Von Gardner Piper High School 121.9 80.0

16 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 60.0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.3 470.0 10

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 121.8 465.0 8

3 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 440.0 6

4 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 435.0 4

5 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 119.3 430.0 2

6 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 430.0 1

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.3 425.0 0

8 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 415.0 0

9 Rylee Burke Piper High School 119.9 410.0 0

10 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 395.0 0

11 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.2 385.0 0

12 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 117.1 385.0 0

13 Ramzey Craig Pioneers 118.9 335.0 0

14 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 116.7 315.0 0

15 Von Gardner Piper High School 121.9 260.0 0

16 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 200.0 0

Womens 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Adalyn  Klug Newton High School 121.3 3.875

11 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 121.8 3.818

17 Natalie Anderson Goddard High School 119.3 3.604

18 Maya Cruz Piper High School 118.3 3.593



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Trinity Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.0 3.577

22 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 3.537

25 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 122.0 3.525

27 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 121.0 3.43

28 Rylee Burke Piper High School 119.9 3.42

32 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 116.2 3.313

33 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 117.1 3.288

37 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 123.0 3.211

47 Ramzey Craig Pioneers 118.9 2.817

52 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 116.7 2.699

59 Von Gardner Piper High School 121.9 2.133

62 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 1.667


